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IADAC MX Masters Ried i.l. 2013

Klasse Ladies Cup

Race 1

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:26

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

11.08.2013 11:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 11:56:13.226 2:12.561 1:25.010 47.551
(8) Kiara Fontanesi 10 11:58:25.323 2:12.097 1:24.770 47.327
1 11:38:33.746 44.973 11 12:00:41.965 2:16.642 1:25.855 50.787
2 11:40:34.482 2:00.736 1:16.853 43.883 12 12:02:58.453 2:16.488 1:26.760 49.728
3 11:42:35.555 2:01.073 1:16.796 44.277
4 11:44:36.801 2:01.246 1:16.172 45.074  (211) Kim Irmgartz
5 11:46:38.354 2:01.553 1:16.551 45.002 1 11:38:42.706 47.472
6 11:48:42.626 2:04.272 1:19.293 44.979 2 11:40:53.152 2:10.446 1:22.947 47.499
7 11:50:45.467 2:02.841 1:17.200 45.641 3 11:43:03.160 2:10.008 1:22.577 47.431
8 11:52:48.130 2:02.663 1:17.699 44.964 4 11:45:12.783 2:09.623 1:22.461 47.162
9 11:54:52.579 2:04.449 1:18.351 46.098 5 11:47:28.320 2:15.537 1:23.611 51.926
10 11:56:57.886 2:05.307 1:19.378 45.929 6 11:49:39.015 2:10.695 1:22.973 47.722
1 11:59:05.073 2:07.187 1:20.195 46.992 7 11:51:48.877 2:09.862 1:22.512 47.350
12 12:01:12.138 2:07.065 1:20.182 46.883 8 11:54:01.679 2:12.802 1:25.047 47.755
9 11:56:14.364 2:12.685 1:25.091 47.594
(110) Steffi Laier 10 11:58:32.715 2:18.351 1:28.934 49.417
1 11:38:35.335 1:19.639 45.939 1 12:00:46.270 2:13.555 1:24.717 48.838
2 11:40:39.746 2:04.411 1:18.519 45.892 12 12:03:01.783 2:15.513 1:26.684 48.829
3 11:42:41.659 2:01.913 1:16.716 45.197
4 11:44:43.725 2:02.066 1:16.434 45,632  (15) Laura Soller
5 11:46:45.393 2:01.668 1:16.773 44.895 1 11:38:46.586 1:27.934 48.675
6 11:49:02.510 2:17.117 1:18.168 58.949 2 11:40:59.693 2:13.107 1:25.295 47.812
7 11:51:07.352 2:04.842 1:19.406 45.436 3 11:43:11.494 2:11.801 1:24.056 47.745
8 11:53:11.214 2:03.862 1:18.191 45.671 4 11:45:23.586 2:12.092 1:24.678 47.414
9 11:55:15.077 2:03.863 1:18.446 45.417 5 11:47:39.549 2:15.963 1:24.809 51.154
10 11:57:19.155 2:04.078 1:18.303 45.775 6 11:49:52.941 2:13.392 1:24.470 48.922
11 11:59:23.687 2:04.532 1:18.190 46.342 7 11:52:06.947 2:14.006 1:25.534 48.472
12 12:01:28.537 2:04.850 1:18.545 46.305 8 11:54:23.867 2:16.920 1:27.878 49.042
9 11:56:40.450 2:16.583 1:26.631 49.952
(116) Francesca Nocera 10 11:59:00.265 2:19.815 1:30.133 49.682
1 11:38:34.798 46.260 1 12:01:18.416 2:18.151 1:28.866 49.285
2 11:40:39.186 2:04.388 1:18.602 45.786
3 11:42:44.949 2:05.763 1:19.680 46.083  (168) Nina Kaas
4 11:44:51.563 2:06.614 1:19.862 46.752 1 11:38:48.337 49.859
5 11:46:58.275 2:06.712 1:20.576 46.136 2 11:41:03.738 2:15.401 1:26.059 49.342
6 11:49:04.994 2:06.719 1:19.273 47.446 3 11:43:20.003 2:16.265 1:26.406 49.859
7 11:51:12.082 2:07.088 1:20.468 46.620 4 11:45:33.321 2:13.318 1:24.587 48.731
8 11:53:20.487 2:08.405 1:21.194 47.211 5 11:47:50.780 2:17.459 1:25.119 52.340
9 11:55:26.552 2:06.065 1:19.855 46.210 6 11:50:06.979 2:16.199 1:26.228 49.971
10 11:57:33.802 2:07.250 1:20.240 47.010 7 11:52:22.899 2:15.920 1:25.991 49.929
1 11:59:41.364 2:07.562 1:20.367 47.195 8 11:54:40.549 2:17.650 1:28.905 48.745
12 12:01:50.236 2:08.872 1:21.494 47.378 9 11:56:57.337 2:16.788 1:27.300 49.488
10 11:59:11.549 2:14.212 1:25.749 48.463
(149) Marianne Veenstra 1 12:01:26.771 2:15.222 1:24.600 50.622
1 11:38:39.464 46.659
2 11:40:48.997 2:09.533 1:22.892 46.641 (974) Janina Lehmann
3 11:42:56.391 2:07.394 1:20.751 46.643 1 11:39:13.934 1:52.349 51.355
4 11:45:03.958 2:07.567 1:20.746 46.821 2 11:41:29.311 2:15.377 1:25.939 49.438
5 11:47:13.446 2:09.488 1:22.653 46.835 3 11:43:42.420 2:13.109 1:25.576 47.533
6 11:49:19.883 2:06.437 1:19.915 46.522 4 11:45:53.811 2:11.391 1:24.014 47.377
7 11:51:27.230 2:07.347 1:19.642 47.705 5 11:48:07.745 2:13.934 1:25.307 48.627
8 11:53:36.207 2:08.977 1:21.285 47.692 6 11:50:20.618 2:12.873 1:24.787 48.086
9 11:55:44.590 2:08.383 1:21.090 47.293 7 11:52:33.072 2:12.454 1:24.240 48.214
10 11:57:53.383 2:08.793 1:21.391 47.402 8 11:54:47.108 2:14.036 1:25.593 48.443
1 12:00:01.171 2:07.788 1:20.956 46.832 9 11:57:00.096 2:12.988 1:25.196 47.792
12 12:02:11.806 2:10.635 1:21.433 49.202 10 11:59:12.515 2:12.419 1:24.355 48.064
1 12:01:26.958 2:14.443 1:24.794 49.649
(98) Selina Schittenhelm
1 11:38:41.610 1:24.738 46.912  (31) Giorgia Montini
2 11:40:51.420 2:09.810 1:23.177 46.633 1 11:38:49.644 49.660
3 11:43:01.259 2:09.839 1:22.640 47.199 2 11:41:04.725 2:15.081 1:25.843 49.238
4 11:45:11.680 2:10.421 1:22.898 47.523 3 11:43:20.764 2:16.039 1:27.108 48.931
5 11:47:23.850 2:12.170 1:23.863 48.307 4 11:45:35.336 2:14.572 1:26.144 48.428
6 11:49:35.045 2:11.195 1:23.409 47.786 5 11:47:52.628 2:17.292 1:26.297 50.995
7 11:51:47.939 2:12.894 1:24.796 48.098 6 11:50:10.951 2:18.323 1:29.328 48.995
8 11:54:00.665 2:12.726 1:24.187 48.539 7 11:52:28.524 2:17.573 1:27.131 50.442
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm
8 11:54:46.295 2:17.771 1:28.688 49.083  (634) Nadine Rietmeijer
9 11:57:04.793 2:18.498 1:27.600 50.898 1 11:39:22.308 1:50.336 1:01.312
10 11:59:25.431 2:20.638 1:28.474 52.164 2 11:42:10.606 2:48.298 1:47.081 1:01.217
11 12:01:45.193 2:19.762 1:29.540 50.222 3 11:45:01.714 2:51.108 1:47.012 1:04.096
4 11:47:57.049 2:55.335 1:50.245 1:05.090
(3) Daniela Amtmann 5 11:50:54.730 2:57.681 1:53.079 1:04.602
1 11:39:13.950 55.654 6 11:53:46.353 2:51.623 1:48.325 1:03.298
2 11:41:38.272 2:24.322 1:32.282 52.040 7 11:56:39.793 2:53.440 1:49.042 1:04.398
3 11:44:02.721 2:24.449 1:31.658 52.791 8 11:59:29.935 2:50.142 1:46.759 1:03.383
4 11:46:28.532 2:25.811 1:31.694 54.117 9 12:02:19.686 2:49.751 1:46.717 1:03.034
5 11:48:55.248 2:26.716 1:32.834 53.882
6 11:51:21.095 2:25.847 1:32.525 53.322  (145) Victoria Milller
7 11:53:46.814 2:25.719 1:32.389 53.330 1 11:38:52.558 1:32.298 49.928
8 11:56:12.111 2:25.297 1:32.592 52.705 2 11:41:10.478 2:17.920 1:29.421 48.499
9 11:58:38.532 2:26.421 1:34.116 52.305 3 11:43:29.971 2:19.493 1:30.063 49.430
10 12:01:04.775 2:26.243 1:32.916 53.327 4 11:45:49.443 2:19.472 1:30.939 48.533
11 12:03:29.516 2:24.741 1:32.012 52.729 5 11:48:08.045 2:18.602 1:28.523 50.079
6 11:50:33.446 2:25.401 1:33.996 51.405
(112) Anita Hickertseder
1 11:38:57.419 1:33.736 53.576  (85) Andrea Strack
2 11:41:25.273 2:27.854 1:33.134 54.720 1 11:39:13.788 1:43.398 58.873
3 11:43:54.165 2:28.892 1:34.634 54.258 2 11:41:58.088 2:44.300 1:44.362 59.938
4 11:46:22.959 2:28.794 1:34.932 53.862 3 11:44:43.524 2:45.436 1:46.158 59.278
5 11:48:51.218 2:28.259 1:33.749 54.510
6 11:51:17.964 2:26.746 1:33.679 53.067
7 11:53:45.001 2:27.037 1:33.948 53.089
8 11:56:11.128 2:26.127 1:33.797 52.330
9 11:58:37.503 2:26.375 1:33.726 52.649
10 12:01:05.306 2:27.803 1:34.459 53.344
11 12:03:30.659 2:25.353 1:32.424 52.929
(74) Gina-Marie Piepke
1 11:39:02.544 54.438
2 11:41:31.903 2:29.359 1:34.195 55.164
3 11:44:05.362 2:33.459 1:40.337 53.122
4 11:46:32.078 2:26.716 1:34.022 52.694
5 11:49:02.671 2:30.593 1:34.544 56.049
6 11:51:32.765 2:30.094 1:35.147 54.947
7 11:54:00.399 2:27.634 1:34.802 52.832
8 11:56:35.415 2:35.016 1:38.119 56.897
9 11:59:06.701 2:31.286 1:36.501 54.785
10 12:01:41.460 2:34.759 1:39.402 55.357
(95) Annika Schmid
1 11:39:00.199 1:35.912 53.742
2 11:41:29.912 2:29.713 1:34.867 54.846
3 11:43:58.574 2:28.662 1:35.409 53.253
4 11:46:27.233 2:28.659 1:34.098 54.561
5 11:49:00.857 2:33.624 1:37.458 56.166
6 11:51:30.910 2:30.053 1:34.866 55.187
7 11:55:07.297 3:36.387 2:35.255 1:01.132
8 11:57:53.440 2:46.143 1:45.262 1:00.881
9 12:00:42.587 2:49.147 1:47.669 1:01.478
10 12:03:29.202 2:46.615 1:47.550 59.065
(415) Kerstin Korff
1 11:39:18.078 1:00.299
2 11:42:04.162 2:46.084 1:44.333 1:01.751
3 11:44:49.935 2:45.773 1:45.047 1:00.726
4 11:47:44.334 2:54.399 1:48.862 1:05.537
5 11:50:39.727 2:55.393 1:50.793 1:04.600
6 11:53:36.931 2:57.204 1:51.114 1:06.090
7 11:56:31.557 2:54.626 1:52.401 1:02.225
8 11:59:25.228 2:53.671 1:48.621 1:05.050
9 12:02:08.983 2:43.755 1:44.623 59.132
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